QMOD Heatless Desiccant
Compressed Air Dryers
Models QMOD00045 thru QMOD00365
Operating Instructions
 & Parts List
This manual contains important safety information and should be made available to
all personnel who operate and/or maintain this product. Carefully read this manual
before attempting to operate or perform maintenance on this equipment.

____________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________
 Quincy Compressor-QMOD �9
Appendix B - Repair & Replacement Parts
 This manual covers the following QMOD models:
Dryer
Assembly
PiPe size NPT
iN
CAPACiTy
sCfm @100 Psig
(Nm3/h @ 7 bArg)
QMOD00045 3/4 45 (76)
QMOD00055 3/4 55 (93)
QMOD00065 3/4 65 (110)
QMOD00085 1 85 (144)
QMOD00105 1 105 (178)
QMOD00135 1-1/4 135 (133)
QMOD00175 1-1/4 175 (297)
QMOD00215 1-1/2 215 (385)
QMOD00275 1-1/2 275 (467)
QMOD00365 1-1/2 365 (620)
sPAre PArTs AND OPTiONs
PArT Number DesCriPTiON APPliCAble Dryer Assembly
QMEC00365 ElECtrOniC COntrOllEr AssEMbly QMOD00045 thru QMOD00365
QMCD EnErgy MAnAgEMEnt AnD sOftwArE